5 Outdoor Unit L-Type Stand 73012090 18% 1 NOS 750.00 NOS 750.00

6 3 Pin Top 851110 18% 1 NOS 150.00 NOS 150.00

Taxable Amount

8,690.00

CGST 9.0%           782.10
  SGST 9.0%           782.10

Round Off

-0.20

Total     26    ₹10,254.00
Amount Chargeable (in words): INR Ten Thousand, Two Hundred And Fifty-Four Rupees Only. E & O.E 
HSN/ SAC Taxable Value Central Tax

Rate Amount
State/UT Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

995469 1600.00 9% 144.00 9% 144.00 288.00
741110 3800.00 9% 342.00 9% 342.00 684.00
854460 1430.00 9% 128.70 9% 128.70 257.40
391723 960.00 9% 86.40 9% 86.40 172.80